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MAIN ENTRANCE

Gift Shop..............................L1
Imaging Services  
(CT/MRI/X-ray/Ultrasound)....L1
Patient Rooms............ L2 & L3
Surgery Waiting Room...........L1
Security.................................L1
Time Out Café.......................L1

PHYSICAL 
THERAPY

Physical Therapy....................L1
Sports Performance  
Training.................................L1
Therapy Pool.........................L1
Boardroom............................L2

Nutrition Services..................L2
Telepresence Library...............L2

SOUTH LOBBY
Auditorium............................L1 
Surgery Check-In...................L1
The Orthopedic Specialty  
Clinic, Suite 110....................L1
The Orthopedic Specialty  
Group, Suite 120...................L1

IMAGING  
For Imaging Services, please 
park and enter on the north 
side at Building 1 (Main 
Entrance).
Telepresence Room...............L1

TOSH MEDICAL 
TOWER

Neuro Rehab........................ LG
ENT Specialists  
Allergy Clinic.........................L1
Hearing & Balance................L1
Spine Institute.......................L1 
Primary Children’s 
Rehabilitation........................L2
Salt Lake Spine  
& Sports Medicine.................L2
Utah Spine Medical...............L2
Wasatch Pediatrics................L2
Cottonwood Psychiatry  
and Counseling.....................L3

Intermountain Cottonwood 
Dayspring..............................L3
TOSH Sleep Lab.....................L3
ENT Specialists......................L4
Ungricht Parker Eye  
Association...........................L4
Multi-Specialty Clinic (Arthritis, 
Concussion, Pilates)...............L4
Optical Clinics.......................L4

LAB
Outpatient Labs.....................L1
Surgical Screening Clinic........L1
Human Resources..................L1
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Exit 300

State Street

North

From the North – On I-15 southbound, exit at 5300 South (exit 300) and keep left (east) onto 
5300 South. Continue east on 5300 and turn right (south) onto State Street. Continue south on 
State Street and turn left (east) onto 5770 South. Continue east on 5770 South and TOSH will be 
on the right side (south) of the road.

From the South – On I-15 northbound, exit at 5300 South (exit 300) and keep right (east) 
onto 5300 South. Continue east on 5300 and turn right (south) onto State Street. Continue south 
on State Street and turn left (east) onto 5770 South. Continue east on 5770 South and TOSH will 
be on the right side (south) of the road.
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TOSH Main 		  801-314-4100
Administration	 Building  – L2	 801-314-2299

Café – Time Out Café	 Building  – L1	 801-314-2196

Dietitian	 Building  – L2	 801-314-4955

Dietitian (Sports)	 Building  – L2	 801-314-4038

Gift Shop	 Building  – L1	 801-314-8181

Human Resources:	 Building 	 801-314-2834

Imaging Services Park & enter Building 1 (north side)	 Building 	 801-314-2204

Laboratory	 Building 	 801-314-4103

Marketing & Communications	 Building  – L2	 801-314-4029

Multi-Specialty Clinic (Arthritis, Concussion, Pilates)	 Building  – L4	 801-314-2210

Neuro Rehabilitation	 Building  – LG	 801-314-5002

Office of Patient Experience (Advocate)	 Building  – L2	 801-314-4035

Physical Therapy (Outpatient)	 Building  – L1	 801-314-4040

Pool Therapy (Aquatics)	 Building  – L1	 801-314-4046

Security Desk	 Building  – L1	 801-314-4673

Sleep Lab	 Building  – L3	 801-314-2400

Sports Performance/Science (Training)	 Building  – L1	 801-314-2996

Surgery	 Building 	 801-314-4100

Total Joint Replacement	 Building  – L2	 801-314-4017

Volunteer Services	 Building 	 801-314-4640

Affiliated Clinics at TOSH:

Cottonwood Psychiatry and Counseling	 Building  – L3, Suite 300	 801-314-2500

ENT Specialists Allergy Clinic	 Building  – L1, Suite 125	 801-268-2822

ENT Specialists	 Building  – L4, Suite 415	 801-268-2822

Hearing and Balance Center	 Building  – L1, Suite 170	 801-595-1700

Intermountain Cottonwood Clinic	 Southwest corner of TOSH campus	 801-314-7777

Intermountain Cottonwood Clinic – Pharmacy	 Southwest corner of TOSH campus	 801-314-2325

Intermountain Cottonwood Dayspring	 Building  – L3, Suite 300	 801-314-2600

Intermountain Spine Institute	 Building  – L1, Suite 135	 801-213-2225

Primary Children’s Rehabilitation	 Building  – L2, Suite 210	 801-314-5220

Regis Optical	 Building  – L4, Suite 410	 801-314-4410

R1 Scheduling	 Building  – L4, Suite 420	 801-314-2204

Salt Lake Spine & Sports Medicine	 Building  – L2, Suite 235	 801-314-5115

The Orthopedic Specialty Clinic	 Building  – L1, Suite 110	 801-314-4188

The Orthopedic Specialty Group	 Building  – L1, Suite 120	 801-314-4900

Ungricht Parker Eye Association	 Building  – L4, Suite 410	 801-314-4420

Utah Spine Medicine	 Building  – L2, Suite 235	 801-314-5114

Wasatch Pediatrics – Cottonwood	 Building  – L2, Suite 290	 801-747-8700

TOSH Phone Directory and Department Locations


